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A002052135 SUDDHASATTA  DAS Male No  1 1 UR  4  576.00  97.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989121 ZAREENA  ARIF Female No  2 2 UR  7  575.00  99.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563997 LAKSHMISWAR  SAREN Male No  3  1 3 ST  5  570.00  97.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236543 ASMAUL  HUSNA Female No  4 4 UR  7  565.00  94.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544861 ANIRBAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  8  556.00  90.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441286 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  3  556.00  90.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969859 ARIJIT  MAITY Male No  7 7 UR  18  554.00  97.00  7508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855321 TURBASHU  PARUA Male No  8 8 UR  6  546.00  90.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034471 SIBAM  MISRA Male No  9 9 UR  11  539.00  92.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958214 SHAKIBUL  HASSAN Male No  10 10 UR  5  539.00  86.00  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066024 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  10  537.00  90.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232131 NEEL  SHARMA Male No  12 12 UR  11  534.00  90.00  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258404 SWARUP  KANRAR Male No  13 13 UR  3  530.00  92.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468794 JOYEETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  14 14 UR  21  526.00  93.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002375898 PRITY  RANI Female No  15 15 UR  13  526.00  90.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530488 ANKIT  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  6  523.00  88.00  6894.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117065 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  17  1 17 SC  3  517.00  91.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126093 ASHWANI KUMAR RAY Male No  18 18 UR  1  513.00  84.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067996 AVIRUP  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  10  511.00  82.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468593 SHILPA  PAIK Female No  20 20 UR  3  508.00  85.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427624 ARIJIT  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  6  508.00  84.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594282 KRISH  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  4  508.00  78.00  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336698 RAHUL  SINGH Male No  23  2 23 SC  5  507.00  90.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997108 TATHAGATA  MONDAL Male No  24 24 UR  9  504.00  80.00  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974845 NAJNI  KHATUN Female No  25 25 UR  6  501.00  86.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471324 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  26  1 26 OBC-A  9  501.00  77.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361795 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  27 27 UR  4  493.00  90.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362821 SHILI  DAS Female No  28  3 28 SC  12  492.00  82.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001522531 SHUVOSHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  29 29 UR  5  492.00  78.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734772 NAMITA  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  14  488.00  83.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204682 SNEHA  KUMARI Female No  31 31 UR  12  488.00  80.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341744 SANJANA  SARKAR Female No  32 32 UR  3  488.00  76.00  6299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422713 POULAMI  ROY Female No  33 33 UR  6  487.00  77.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399953 KIRAN  KUMARI Female No  34  4 34 SC  18  487.00  76.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286499 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  35  5 35 SC  22  486.00  82.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101770 SUMON  ROY Male No  36 36 UR  2  482.00  90.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092835 DEBLINA  HALDER Female No  37 37 UR  10  480.00  75.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375989 ARITRA  BHOWMICK Male No  38 38 UR  3  473.00  81.00  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936628 NOORIN  PARVEEN Female No  39 39 UR  3  471.00  80.00  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542934 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  40 40 UR  5  471.00  80.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367206 RAKIB  PAILAN Male No  41 41 UR  2  470.00  84.00  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246708 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  3  469.00  77.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000510393 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  4  465.00  77.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548131 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  44 44 UR  7  459.00  77.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574210 SAMIR  PAUL Male No  45 45 UR  13  455.00  82.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282549 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  46  6 46 SC  6  454.00  80.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089372 BIKI  ROY Male No  47 47 UR  2  452.00  82.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856233 ABHIBRATA  RAKSHIT Male No  48 48 UR  18  452.00  74.00  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574195 SOUMODEEP  DAS Male No  49 49 UR  8  446.00  72.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565858 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  50  7 50 SC  2  446.00  63.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418812 REHANUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  51 51 UR  4  443.00  72.00  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536151 ANIK  SENGUPTA Male No  52 52 UR  13  438.00  77.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353951 MD SAHEEB MOLLA Male No  53 53 UR  2  438.00  73.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664971 DIYA  GANGULY Female No  54 54 UR  8  437.00  77.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730169 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  55  8 55 SC  6  435.00  70.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961965 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  56  9 56 SC  3  434.00  65.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066841 SHUVAYAN  SURAL Male No  57  1 57 OBC-B  3  431.00  80.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169867 MARUFA  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  3  424.00  74.00  6218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440796 IRFAN  HOSSAIN Male No  59 59 UR  4  423.00  68.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228585 TUSHI  SINGH Female No  60 60 UR  2  422.00  67.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537385 SINTIYA  THANDER Female No  61 61 UR  7  420.00  70.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083878 HIMANISH  DUTTA Male No  62 62 UR  15  419.00  73.00  8068.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470502 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  63 63 UR  8  418.00  70.00  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434599 NELOY  MUKHERJEE Male No  64 64 UR  5  418.00  63.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188180 SAHIN  MOLLICK Male No  65 65 UR  5  411.00  73.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235639 ANTRISHA  GAYEN Female No  66 66 UR  6  410.00  72.00  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449113 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  67 67 UR  10  410.00  60.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200641 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  68  10 68 SC  5  409.00  63.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445249 ESHA  BARIK Female No  69 69 UR  1  409.00  57.00  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255062 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  7  407.00  61.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001412569 ADRISH  ROY Male No  71  11 71 SC  4  402.00  56.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148212 RANJANA  SEN Female No  72 72 UR  3  399.00  68.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091850 ARIT  MONDAL Male No  73  12 73 SC  5  398.00  72.00  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924978 NILANJANA  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  1  398.00  68.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005921 BIJOY  DAS Male No  75 75 UR  7  398.00  62.00  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083956 BARSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  76 76 UR  6  397.00  65.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739877 MD AMIR HOSSAIN Male No  77 77 UR  4  394.00  64.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986752 RAJDEEP  DUTTA Male No  78 78 UR  3  393.00  71.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150103 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  79  13 79 SC  3  393.00  67.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182522 AYON  DAS Male No  80 80 UR  3  393.00  66.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465140 ROHIT  RONG Male No  81  14 81 SC  2  391.00  70.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902281 AVIGYAN  BISWAS Male No  82  15 82 SC  3  391.00  67.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985105 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  83  2 83 OBC-A  24  390.00  66.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684388 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  84  3 84 OBC-A  3  390.00  61.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000131055 RIMI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  85 85 UR  4  388.00  63.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153971 SOURAV  SAHA Male No  86 86 UR  2  388.00  59.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341975 SNEHA  MOULICK Female No  87 87 UR  2  387.00  54.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939731 RUPAM  JANA Male No  88 88 UR  14  387.00  0.00  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166869 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  89 89 UR  8  380.00  64.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748585 SONALI  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  3  379.00  57.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219601 SOHANIYA  KHATUN Female No  91 91 UR  5  378.00  63.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001211599 RASHIDA  KHATUN Female No  92 92 UR  7  378.00  61.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289577 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  93  2 93 OBC-B  15  378.00  57.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533109 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  94  16 94 SC  12  377.00  65.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017730 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  95  3 95 OBC-B  3  375.00  60.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349705 DIP  MONDAL Female No  96  17 96 SC  3  373.00  60.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091442 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  97  18 97 SC  14  371.00  72.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273842 MONIKA  DAS Female No  98  19 98 SC  7  370.00  66.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order
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No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001343605 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  99  20 99 SC  22  368.00  63.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610561 DEBAYAN  DAS Male No  100 100 UR  6  368.00  60.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184427 HEMADRI  BISAI Male No  101 101 UR  9  367.00  63.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048826 PRITAM  BASU Male No  102 102 UR  7  366.00  62.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175081 SK SAMAYLE ISLAM Male No  103  4 103 OBC-A  4  365.00  63.00  7503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540406 SUDHANGSU SEKHAR 

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  104 104 UR  9  364.00  60.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348109 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  105  2 105 ST  1  362.00  72.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554816 RIYA  HALDER Female No  106 106 UR  12  360.00  65.00  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293755 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  107  21 107 SC  3  360.00  60.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498112 PIU  SARDAR Female No  108  22 108 SC  3  357.00  61.00  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460794 DEBKUMAR  SANTRA Male No  109  23 109 SC  4  351.00  66.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406886 VARUN KUMAR DAS Male No  110 110 UR  10  348.00  51.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871593 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  111  24 111 SC  18  347.00  57.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A000386358 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  112 112 UR  11  345.00  53.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438732 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  113  25 113 SC  3  344.00  56.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226459 SAHIN  ALI Female No  114 114 UR  7  344.00  54.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180282 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  115  26 115 SC  4  340.00  52.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325757 PARNA  DEY Male No  116 116 UR  13  339.00  61.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418296 CHAYAN  DAS Male No  117 117 UR  4  339.00  60.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431023 NOBONITA  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  5  338.00  53.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585893 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  119  27 119 SC  6  332.00  57.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022426 PRACHI  DOLUI Female No  120 120 UR  3  328.00  51.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734402 DEEP  DAS Male No  121 121 UR  5  325.00  50.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602620 MONISHA  MONDAL Female No  122 122 UR  5  325.00  48.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483881 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  123  28 123 SC  5  318.00  53.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130449 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  124 124 UR  11  318.00  0.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473510 SK SAGIR ALAM Male No  125 125 UR  3  316.00  54.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001876950 ALPANA  MONDAL Female No  126  29 126 SC  7  314.00  44.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936430 GUNGUN  MALLICK Female No  127 127 UR  4  313.00  51.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462705 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  128  30 128 SC  10  311.00  54.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642456 SAGARIKA  GHOSH Female No  129  4 129 OBC-B  3  310.00  54.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383047 RITASUDDHA DAS GUPTA Male No  130 130 UR  4  306.00  0.00  7204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733423 ANKITA  BHOWMICK Female No  131 131 UR  2  305.00  51.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771673 SOMA  KHATUN Female No  132 132 UR  3  305.00  45.00  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704005 MASARAT  MOLLA Female No  133 133 UR  7  300.00  50.00  7007.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465681 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  134  31 134 SC  12  299.00  51.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132882 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  135 135 UR  19  296.00  0.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360065 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  136  32 136 SC  9  289.00  0.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103172 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  137  33 137 SC  6  283.00  50.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999760 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  138  34 138 SC  8  282.00  47.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139008 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  139  35 139 SC  3  277.00  44.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A000295275 REKHA  MONDAL Male No  140  36 140 SC  6  266.00  41.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270795 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  141  37 141 SC  7  259.00  43.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857051 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  142  3 142 ST  12  259.00  0.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075590 AMISHA  KHATOON Female No  143 143 UR  14  254.00  0.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527663 PRIYANSHU  SINGH Male No  144 144 UR  6  219.00  0.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137225 SWAPNOMITRA  DEBNATH Female No  145 145 UR  8  216.00  0.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760160 BISWANATH  MURMU Male No  146  4 146 ST  6  191.00  0.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001471324 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  26  1 1 OBC-A  9  501.00  77.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985105 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  83  2 2 OBC-A  24  390.00  66.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684388 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  84  3 3 OBC-A  3  390.00  61.00  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175081 SK SAMAYLE ISLAM Male No  103  4 4 OBC-A  4  365.00  63.00  7503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066841 SHUVAYAN  SURAL Male No  57  1 1 OBC-B  3  431.00  80.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289577 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  93  2 2 OBC-B  15  378.00  57.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017730 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  95  3 3 OBC-B  3  375.00  60.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642456 SAGARIKA  GHOSH Female No  129  4 4 OBC-B  3  310.00  54.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000117065 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  17  1 1 SC  3  517.00  91.00  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336698 RAHUL  SINGH Male No  23  2 2 SC  5  507.00  90.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362821 SHILI  DAS Female No  28  3 3 SC  12  492.00  82.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399953 KIRAN  KUMARI Female No  34  4 4 SC  18  487.00  76.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286499 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  35  5 5 SC  22  486.00  82.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282549 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  46  6 6 SC  6  454.00  80.00  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565858 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  50  7 7 SC  2  446.00  63.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730169 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  55  8 8 SC  6  435.00  70.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961965 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  56  9 9 SC  3  434.00  65.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200641 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  68  10 10 SC  5  409.00  63.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412569 ADRISH  ROY Male No  71  11 11 SC  4  402.00  56.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091850 ARIT  MONDAL Male No  73  12 12 SC  5  398.00  72.00  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150103 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  79  13 13 SC  3  393.00  67.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465140 ROHIT  RONG Male No  81  14 14 SC  2  391.00  70.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000902281 AVIGYAN  BISWAS Male No  82  15 15 SC  3  391.00  67.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533109 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  94  16 16 SC  12  377.00  65.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349705 DIP  MONDAL Female No  96  17 17 SC  3  373.00  60.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091442 SUJIT  SARDAR Male No  97  18 18 SC  14  371.00  72.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273842 MONIKA  DAS Female No  98  19 19 SC  7  370.00  66.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343605 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  99  20 20 SC  22  368.00  63.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293755 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  107  21 21 SC  3  360.00  60.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498112 PIU  SARDAR Female No  108  22 22 SC  3  357.00  61.00  6285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460794 DEBKUMAR  SANTRA Male No  109  23 23 SC  4  351.00  66.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871593 AVISHEK  BHAKTA Male No  111  24 24 SC  18  347.00  57.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438732 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  113  25 25 SC  3  344.00  56.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180282 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  115  26 26 SC  4  340.00  52.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585893 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  119  27 27 SC  6  332.00  57.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483881 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  123  28 28 SC  5  318.00  53.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001876950 ALPANA  MONDAL Female No  126  29 29 SC  7  314.00  44.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462705 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  128  30 30 SC  10  311.00  54.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465681 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  134  31 31 SC  12  299.00  51.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360065 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  136  32 32 SC  9  289.00  0.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103172 SOMNATH  BAURI Male No  137  33 33 SC  6  283.00  50.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999760 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  138  34 34 SC  8  282.00  47.00  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139008 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  139  35 35 SC  3  277.00  44.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295275 REKHA  MONDAL Male No  140  36 36 SC  6  266.00  41.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270795 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  141  37 37 SC  7  259.00  43.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001563997 LAKSHMISWAR  SAREN Male No  3  1 1 ST  5  570.00  97.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348109 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  105  2 2 ST  1  362.00  72.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857051 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  142  3 3 ST  12  259.00  0.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760160 BISWANATH  MURMU Male No  146  4 4 ST  6  191.00  0.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


